
 95學年度四技二專統一入學測驗成績組距 - 專業科目(二)-機械類
分數 人數 累積人數 分數 人數 累積人數

99.1～100 30 30 49.1～50 553 7417

98.1～99 0 30 48.1～49 0 7417

97.1～98 47 77 47.1～48 574 7991

96.1～97 0 77 46.1～47 0 7991

95.1～96 0 77 45.1～46 0 7991

94.1～95 119 196 44.1～45 606 8597

93.1～94 0 196 43.1～44 0 8597

92.1～93 163 359 42.1～43 607 9204

91.1～92 0 359 41.1～42 0 9204

90.1～91 0 359 40.1～41 0 9204

89.1～90 213 572 39.1～40 543 9747

88.1～89 0 572 38.1～39 0 9747

87.1～88 236 808 37.1～38 550 10297

86.1～87 0 808 36.1～37 0 10297

85.1～86 0 808 35.1～36 0 10297

84.1～85 299 1107 34.1～35 553 10850

83.1～84 0 1107 33.1～34 0 10850

82.1～83 313 1420 32.1～33 463 11313

81.1～82 0 1420 31.1～32 0 11313

80.1～81 0 1420 30.1～31 0 11313

79.1～80 370 1790 29.1～30 409 11722

78.1～79 0 1790 28.1～29 0 11722

77.1～78 370 2160 27.1～28 364 12086

76.1～77 0 2160 26.1～27 0 12086

75.1～76 0 2160 25.1～26 0 12086

74.1～75 439 2599 24.1～25 246 12332

73.1～74 0 2599 23.1～24 0 12332

72.1～73 413 3012 22.1～23 132 12464

71.1～72 0 3012 21.1～22 0 12464

70.1～71 0 3012 20.1～21 0 12464

69.1～70 425 3437 19.1～20 88 12552

68.1～69 0 3437 18.1～19 0 12552

67.1～68 474 3911 17.1～18 36 12588

66.1～67 0 3911 16.1～17 0 12588

65.1～66 0 3911 15.1～16 0 12588

64.1～65 439 4350 14.1～15 9 12597

63.1～64 0 4350 13.1～14 0 12597

62.1～63 472 4822 12.1～13 5 12602

61.1～62 0 4822 11.1～12 0 12602

60.1～61 0 4822 10.1～11 0 12602

59.1～60 480 5302 9.1～10 1 12603

58.1～59 0 5302 8.1～9 0 12603

57.1～58 515 5817 7.1～8 0 12603

56.1～57 0 5817 6.1～7 0 12603

55.1～56 0 5817 5.1～6 0 12603

54.1～55 527 6344 4.1～5 0 12603

53.1～54 0 6344 3.1～4 0 12603

52.1～53 520 6864 2.1～3 0 12603

51.1～52 0 6864 1.1～2 0 12603

50.1～51 0 6864 0.1～1 0 12603
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